Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1807 A Warm Place in My Heart $34.95
1808 Alcohol and Drug Abuse $35.00
1805 Baha'i Ethics In Light of Scripture $79.95
1551 Farah's Persian Cuisine $39.95
718 Holy Passions (PB) $27.25
849 Importance of Arts in Promoting (PB) I $5.95
1809 Manna from Heaven $36.95
127 Occasions of Grace $21.75
543 Respect - Women and Popular  Music $25.00
973 Sense of History (PB) GR $21.00
982 Seven Candles of Unity (PB) UK $26.95
1733 Tahirih - A Portrait in Poetry (selected poetry) $34.95
953 The Roads Home, (PB) GR $37.20
929 A Chaste and Holy Life $4.90
407 A Short History of the Baha'i Faith $29.95
1553 Abdu'l-Baha In New York $15.00
862 Abdu'l-Baha The Master (HB) GR $21.50
852 Abdu'l-Baha: Centre of the Covenant $37.05
889 Ascension of Baha'u'llah (HB) KP $21.80
870 Baha'i Administration (PB) US $11.75
1462 Baha'i Consultation Workbook $7.95
879 Baha'i Faith in Amer ica Vol. 2 (PB) GR $48.55
1611 Baha'i Pilgrimage (Book) GR $88.00
1745 Baha'u'llah: The One Promised in All Scriptures $6.50
1150 Building Momentum $2.75
943 Child Of The Covenant (PB) $55.00
916 COMP.Of Compilations  Vol 3(HB)AUS $32.70
913 Covenant Of Baha'u'llah (PB) GR $48.00
905 Crisis & Victory (PB) $5.40
1171 Days to Remember  (PB) Aus $29.95
837 Death And Bur ial (PB K) $4.95
883 Declaration of the Báb (HB) KP $18.40
798 Dynamics Of Team Building (PB) $27.95
799 Enkindle The Souls $7.50
830 Equal Circles (PB)KP $13.07
Arts & Poetry
Baha'i History and General
Page 1 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
829 Eternal Covenant (PB)US $15.95
1349 Gems from the Crown of Glory $10.95
1474 God Passes By (PB) $19.95
1465 Hour of The Dawn (PB) $29.95
850 Importance of Obligatory Prayer and Fasting $6.50
705 Integration & Cultural Diversity (PB) $15.30
723 Law of Huquq'u'llah (PB) $6.50
1730 Lights of Fortitude $60.00
740 Love and Estrangement (HB) KP $31.10
1897 Mansooban-i-Khandan-i-Afnan $37.00
745 Manual for Pioneers, A (PB) $10.85
744 Martyrdom of the Bab (HB) $28.95
747 Master in Akka (PB) $38.95
751 Messages to the Baha' i World (PB) $11.75
756 Mulla Husayn, Unfurling Black Standard (English & Persian) $15.50
1112 Our Beloved Guardian (20BIO150) $13.05
1583 Panj Kalam dar  vojohe gonagon nazme jahani Baha' i $16.00
1148 Promoting Systematic Growth $12.95
781 Reflections (Comments  on 7 Valleys) (PB) $15.95
1590 Response $23.95
954 Revelation of Baha'u'llah, Vol 1 (PB) GR $45.95
955 Revelation of Baha'u'llah, Vol 2 (PB) GR $45.95
956 Revelation of Baha'u'llah, Vol 3 (PB) GR $45.95
957 Revelation of Baha'u'llah, Vol 4 (PB) GR $45.95
959 Right of God, The: A W orkbook (PB) BPA $10.85
995 Shell & the Pear l (PB) GR $5.20
991 Stirrings of the Heart (PB) BPA $10.90
989 Stories About Baha' i Funds (PB India $8.20
1320 The Baha'i World 2002-2004 $39.95
1796 The Baha'i World 2005 - 2006 $39.95
1279 The Dawn Breakers (Nabil's Narrative) (US HB) $56.00
1651 The Essence of the Covenant $19.00
826 The Gift Of Teaching (PB) UK $4.95
1561 The Passing of Abdu'l-Baha $21.75
1667 The Power of the Covenant $8.95
782 The Priceless Pearl (HB) $56.00
1426 The Priceless Pearl (PB) $35.00
Page 2 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1801 The Prisoner and the Kings $26.50
1517 The Pure in Heart $13.10
1836 The Unforgettable Hands  of the Cause $15.00
981 To Serve Humanity (PB) US $28.80
1582 Towards World Order (Blue) $14.00
1010 Twin Holy Days (HB) KP $31.50
1602 Was Faith Their Crime? $10.00
672 Years of Silence - Salhayeh Sokoot $30.00
1419 A Concise Encyclopedia of the Baha'i Faith $44.95
1337 About the Baha' is $2.50
1518 Alain Loke:  Faith & Philosophy (K) $39.95
872 All Things Made New (PB) I $18.95
1823 Anna's Presentation Flip Char t $16.00
1806 Arising - A Year of Service Handbook  for Volunteers $34.95
1035 Baha'i Faith: An Intro Bl-66NOR020 $3.25
888 Baha'i Faith: Foundation, Aim & Pur pose $6.95
1744 Baha'i Faith: God's greatest gift to humankind $5.20
1055 Baha'i Information Folder  (Italian) -62ITA020 $10.35
1034 Baha'i Prayers - 60GRK022 $4.20
875 Baha'i Proofs (PB) US $35.00
488 Baha'i Teachings for a New Millenium $2.35
294 Baha'i Teachings for the New World Order (14INTO25) $2.35
448 Baha'u'llah (BPA HB) $11.95
181 Baha'u'llah (PB) $2.75
1557 Baha'u'llah (red) $9.95
1865 Baha'u'llah- A Short Biography $29.95
1791 Baha'u'llah and the New Er a (Trade) $22.00
1717 Becoming a Baha' i - An Intro to the Baha' i Faith & its teach $2.50
1835 Being a Baha' i - A privilege, a responsibility, so great an $2.40
1484 Call to Remembr ance (US) PB $25.00
1519 Church and State (K) PB $46.95
1485 Close Connections (US) PB $32.95
906 Creating A New Mind ( PB )PP $13.95
186 Day of Glory $26.10
1053 DIE Baha'i-Religion:59GER041 $2.20
796 Door Of Hope (PB) GR $48.95
Baha'i Introductory
Page 3 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
831 Excellence In All Things (PB) UK $8.20
810 Follow The Instructions(PB)I $9.55
1149 For the Betterment of the World $2.95
714 I Beheld a Maiden ( PB) $39.95
518 Investigate Bahá’u’lláh $7.95
706 Issues Related to the Study of  Faith (PB) $6.50
721 Living the Life (PB) $5.75
434 Los Baha'is (Spanish) $5.15
779 Political Non-Involvement (PB) $4.95
777 Prescription for Living (PB) $10.95
1520 Presentation Folder  AUST (light green) $2.20
1579 Presentation Folder  NSA $1.50
1827 Presenting the Baha' i Faith (Anna) $1.00
874 Prince of Peace (Hofman) (PB) India $18.85
773 Reason & Revelation $51.95
1891 Religion on the Healing Edge -  What Baha'is Believe $22.00
1322 Robe of Light (HB) $42.85
966 Robe of Light (PB) GR $35.95
1828 Rumour of Christ's Return (Pamphlet) $0.45
968 Scripture & Revelation (PB) GR $58.90
1896 Tell Me About Baha' u'llah $3.00
1826 The Baha'i Faith $5.00
345 The Baha'i Faith - An Introduction $6.00
368 The Baha'i Faith - Its Principles and History 141NT026 $1.50
353 The Baha'i Faith - The Emerging Global Religion $16.90
1421 The Bahai Faith (141INT161 Brochure,White Booklet) Aus $2.20
429 The Baha'i Faith (blue globe/ black) $0.55
1564 The Baha'is (MAGAZINE) UK $3.25
334 The Baha'is Magazine (Chinese) $8.45
159 The Challenge of  Baha'u'llah $20.70
842 The Dispensation of Baha'u'llah  UK $8.20
440 The Earth is but One Country $17.50
485 The Eternal Voice $15.95
425 The Light of  Unity - Equality of Men & Women $1.80
377 The Light of  Unity - Healing Rac ism $1.80
426 The Light of  Unity - Power of Prayer $1.80
152 The New Garden (English) $11.90
Page 4 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
761 The Ocean of His Words (PB) $19.60
433 The Path Toward Spirituality $18.50
757 The Pattern of Baha'i Life (PB) $5.70
158 The Renewal of  Civilization $17.75
992 The Station & Claims  of Baha'u'llah $27.25
1486 The Story of Baha'u'llah (US) $29.95
138 Thief in the Night $12.95
1026 Trustworthiness (PB) Aus $6.50
1493 Uniting the Human Family $3.95
1491 Unlocking the Gate of  the Heart $42.95
1668 What is a Bahai? $7.95
871 Advent of Divine Justice (PB) US $8.20
598 Ayat-i-Ilahi (Vol 2) $31.00
170 Baha'i Prayers - A Selection (07PERB028) $1.65
247 Baha'i Prayers (US PB) (07PRB021) $12.00
884 Baha'u'llah, Teaching Spiritual Reality (PB) Pala $9.50
505 Birds of the Heart $21.95
942 Century Of Light(PB)MAL $16.95
928 Commentary - Will & Testament(PB)GR) $11.45
920 Companion To The Study KITAB- i-IQAN(PB)GR $38.75
592 Devotional Programs (Set of 12) $12.00
803 Epistle Son Of Wolf (HB) US $29.40
792 Epistle Son Of Wolf (PB) US $7.90
1300 Friendship (BPA) $6.95
815 Gems Of Divine Mysteries (HB) BPA $15.00
840 Gleanings from the Writings of Baha'u'llah (HB) US $25.90
174 Gleanings from the Writings of Baha'u'llah (PB) - (01SAC072) $11.00
804 God Passes By (HB) US $29.75
801 Handmaidens  Of God(PB)I $5.95
1289 Happiness (BPA) $6.95
996 Healing Prayer Card (07PRB901) $0.25
446 Hidden W ords of Baha'u'llah (Gold Edition) $6.55
1297 Hope (BPA) $6.95
737 Kitab-i-Aqdas, Most Holy Book (HB) Aus $27.40
1420 Laws Of The Kitab-i-Aqdas $42.00
726 Lights of Guidance $49.50
Baha'i Sacred Writings
Page 5 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1403 Love (BPA) $6.95
752 Messages to the Antipodes  (PB) $31.60
769 Nabil's Narrative - Abridged (PB) $10.85
573 O My Handmaiden, UA $25.00
1895 O Son of the Supreme $0.25
178 Paris Talks (PB) (03SAC160) $22.00
1296 Peace (BPA) $6.95
1824 Pearls of Wisdom $20.00
1339 Poor in all save God $2.95
494 Prayers & Meditations (US PB) $8.20
789 Prayers and Meditations  (HB) (01SAC164) $18.25
784 Promised Day is Come (PB) $8.70
788 Promulgation of  Universal Peace (HB) $31.10
173 Remembrance of God (hardcover) $11.95
172 Remembrance of God (softcover) $7.10
1603 Selected Writings of Baha'u'llah $16.95
971 Selected Writings of Shoghi Effendi (PB) US $1.35
457 Selections from the Writings of 'Abdu'l-Baha $10.95
1756 Selections from the Writings of the Bab $12.00
974 Servant of the Glory (PB) GR $44.20
975 Some Answered Questions (HB) $35.75
177 Some Answered Questions (PB) $8.70
1412 Stories Told By Abdu' l-Baha $27.95
977 Studying Shoghi Ef fendi (PB) GR $32.70
175 Tablets of Baha'u'llah $7.90
997 Tablets of Baha'u'llah, (01SAC201)The (HB) US $26.75
1001 Tablets of the Divine Plan (PB) US $11.95
940 The Beloved Master $16.95
1531 The desire of the world $12.00
1816 The Hidden W ords (AUS) (Nine Pointed Star ) 01SAC085 $3.95
1562 The Hidden W ords (CP Yellow Rose on Cover) $20.00
1181 The Hidden W ords (Faizi) - 01SAC091 $9.95
851 The Importance Prayer/Meditation/Devotions (PB) I $4.95
1307 The Interfaith Prayer Book $3.95
495 The Kitab-i-Aqdas (US PB) $10.95
176 The Kitab-i-Iqan (PB) US (01SAC111) $10.95
729 The Kitab-i-Iqan, Book of Certitude (HB) US $29.45
Page 6 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
282 The Open Door  (44PAM150) $4.00
180 The Proofs of Baha'u'llah's Mission $9.50
179 The Secret of Divine Civilization (PB) $8.50
167 The Seven Valleys & the Four Valleys (PB) (01SAC197) $8.95
532 The Summons  of the Lord of Hosts - HB $29.95
558 The Summons  of the Lord of Hosts PB $11.95
1664 The Tabernacle of Unity $15.00
1301 The World Order of Baha'u'llah, Selected letters $7.90
1298 Unity (BPA) $6.95
1029 Unveiling the Hidden W ords (PB) GR $42.30
489 Wings of Prayer - Baha'i Prayers for Women $2.95
1020 Wisdom of the Master (PB) $27.95
1578 Words of God - (Small Print) $1.65
238 Words of God (Large Print) $4.50
1032 Writings of Abdu'l-Baha (HB) I $94.40
1025 Writings of Baha'u'llah, The (HB) I $71.45
860 Abdu'l-Baha in Amer ica (HB) KP $44.95
1727 Against Incredible Odds $39.95
858 Amatu'l-Baha Visits India (PB) $15.95
861 And the Trees Clapped Their  Hands (PB) $38.50
867 Ascension of Abdu'l-Baha (PB)  UK $6.95
133 Buddhism and the Baha' i Faith $27.25
843 Diary of Juliet Thompson (PB) KP $42.00
809 Freedom To Soar (PB)(22BIO066) $17.40
807 From Copper  To Gold (PB) US $44.10
148 From Discontent (PB) $18.00
814 From the Auroral Darkness (HB)GR $15.68
712 In His Presence (HB) $31.10
733 Island of the Same Name, The ( PB) $50.50
739 Leaf of Honey, A (PB) UK $24.30
1458 Leo Tolstoy and the Baha' i Faith $16.95
738 Letters from Bonaire (PB) GR $17.20
755 Memorials of the Faithful (PB) $18.30
1539 Memories of Nine years in Akka $64.95
1898 Notes about Abdu' l-Baha (Pers) $42.00
287 Olya's Story $32.70
Biographical
Page 7 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1547 Portals to Freedom (PB) $28.95
1513 Prophet's Daughter $35.00
950 Remember  My Days (PB) $7.95
1018 Tahirih the Pure (PB) KP $39.90
439 The Divine Art of Revelation(PB) $10.50
1718 The Heroic Female Spir it - A Collection of Tales $24.00
1720 The Ministry of the Custodians 1957 - 1963 $45.00
1006 Vignettes from the Life of Abdu'l-Baha (PB) $29.45
1379 Burial Ring (Blue-Arabic) $15.00
1475 Burial Ring (English) $15.00
1378 Burial Ring (Red-Arabic) $15.00
1588 Candle Two Tone $7.95
1363 Perfumed Candles  - Harmony (Square) $6.95
1504 Perfumed Candles  - hot chocholate (med) $6.95
1498 Perfumed Candles  - Strawberry (Small) $5.00
1508 Perfumed Candles  - strawberry (square) $4.00
215 A Blessing $0.35
209 A Prayer for Healing $0.35
225 A Prayer for Infants $0.35
210 A prayer to Lift  your Spirits $0.35
229 An Uplifting Thought ( light blue) $0.35
248 Baha'is Believe In (blue - card) $0.15
471 Thank you for your Kindness (colour) $0.35
224 Work is Worship $0.35
1821 All About Love (CD) $25.00
1678 Amame - Palabras Ocultas de Baha'u'llah - CD $25.00
1755 Arise (Dawnbreaker Collective) Vol 1 (CD) $20.00
1346 Arising to serve (Mana) Ruhi 2 CD $15.00
1812 Badasht -  Vol.1 While the City Sleeps  (CD) $25.00
1093 Baha'i Temple Choir -49CD 019 $20.00
1589 Breathe CD $25.00
1659 Call of Carmel - A selection of Baha'i Poems and Prayer(CD) $25.00
1622 Can you Sound Lik e Me? CD $24.00
Burial Rings
Candles
Cards (Prayer Cards)
CDs
Page 8 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1820 Coral & Pearls (CD) $25.00
1877 Delbara (CD) Parviz Mohajer $22.00
1674 Embrace the World - CD $25.00
1656 Ensanha CD (Parviz Mohajeri) $22.00
1340 From Afar (CD) $26.00
1731 Golchin $30.00
1473 Haft Vadi CD (Seven Valleys - WA Interview) $15.00
1571 Humankind $24.00
1746 Illumine - CD $25.00
1899 Leather Bound Book - CD (Shadi) $20.00
1094 Lift Up Your Voice And Sing #1 49CD127 $34.95
1095 Lift Up Your Voice And Sing #2-49CD128 $34.95
1096 Lift up Your Voice And Sing #3-  49CD129 $34.95
1078 Living, Loving & Laughing-49CD125 $21.80
1868 MANA - Teaching Children (Book 3) CD $15.00
1869 MANA - The Twin Manifestations (Bk 4) CD $15.00
1707 Meditations with Angels $24.95
1657 Monajat CD -  Parviz Mohajer $22.00
548 Nougat CD $25.00
1577 One Common Faith CD $17.00
1818 Oneness - Songs of Hope and Unity (CD) $22.00
1671 Parvaz Asheghan 49CD171 $20.00
1427 Rah-i-Iman CD $25.00
1282 Reflection on the life of the Spirit - Mana Ruhi 1 (CD) $15.00
1302 Return CD $25.00
533 Rivers of Light CD $25.95
1680 Sacred and Classical - Children's Collection $25.00
1341 Sacred Verses (CD) $25.95
1088 Season Of Light 49CD192 $25.95
1343 Sharing Circles- Songs for Kids CD (Ruhi 3 & 5) $12.50
1109 Songs for the Martyrs $25.50
1091 Songs of the Ancient Beauty- Vol 1- 49CD196 $34.95
1415 Songs of the Ancient Beauty -Vol II CD $34.95
1834 Soul Reflections CD $20.00
1677 Talisman - CD $25.00
1407 Teaching Peace $16.00
1861 The Secret Garden (CD) $26.95
Page 9 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1669 The Tablet of  Ahmad - CD $22.50
1774 The Virtues Songs A to Z (Set of 3 CDs) $42.00
1670 Thy Name is My Healing - CD $25.00
1784 Tomorrow's Memories - CD $15.00
1436 Tranquillity Zone Kit (CD) $8.00
1456 Virtues in Me CD $15.00
1092 Voices Of Baha (49CD235) $25.95
1887 A Pocketful of Pearls $6.00
790 A Prayer For Fluffy, A (HB) $19.60
978 A Story of Peace (PB) US $23.95
1640 A Violet and the Gar den $10.50
855 Animals for Peace (PB) 2 $7.85
854 Animals For Peace (PB) I $7.85
1489 Baha'i Crafts for Children $25.00
930 Baha'i Education For Children 1 (PB)I(33BAH230) $11.50
931 Baha'i Education For Children 2 (PB)I(33BAH231) $11.50
932 Baha'i Education For Children 3 (PB)I(33BAh232) $11.50
933 Baha'i Education For Children 4 (PB)I(33BAH233) $11.50
934 Baha'i Education for Children 5 (PB)I(33BAH234) $11.50
935 Baha'i Education For Children 6 (PB)I $11.50
1274 Baha'u'llah,The Central Figures, Vol.2 HB $26.95
886 Baha'u'llah: The Central Figures, Vol 3 HB $26.95
885 Baha'u'llah:The Central Figures,Vol.1 HB $26.95
545 Beyond the Rainbow ( PB) $10.00
1682 Blessed Is The Spot (AUS) Boardbook $7.95
947 Children's Stories From The Dawnbr eakers(43CHD039) $45.00
1666 Clara Dunn $7.95
1698 Corinne True $7.95
1714 Creating a Baha' i identity in our children $12.50
833 Flowers Of One Garden (PB) IndiaBPT $5.00
1750 Geometry Park (CD) $22.00
1526 Growing towards the light $12.00
1663 Gumpchy, The Little Baha' i Bear $7.95
1648 Imagine a Peaceful World, book 1 $14.50
1649 Imagine a Peaceful World, book 2 $14.50
710 In Search of the Great Secret (PB) $6.50
Children & Youth
Page 10 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
719 Journey Into Exile (PB) $10.85
727 Journey Through the Hidden W ords (PB) $9.75
1619 Let us Build a Peaceful World Together $14.50
1573 Like Pure Gold (43CHD124) $24.50
722 Lilly and Peggy (PB) $17.20
1665 Martha Root $7.95
1647 Mount Carmel - Whatever is happening? $4.50
1048 New Garden (in PNG) - 82PNG140 $15.00
1700 O God Educate These Children (AUS) Boardbook $7.95
1702 O God Guide Me ( AUS) Boardbook $7.95
571 O God Guide Me ( PB) US $11.20
1163 O My God, Prayers for Children & Youth (07PRB155) (Eng/Per) $9.00
1617 Percival- The Piano $12.95
785 Pinckelhoffer Mice (PB) $16.30
1568 Prayers for Peace Makers $4.00
1638 Prayers for the Young $8.50
1637 Rainbow $10.00
948 Refuge and the Cav e (PB) UK $3.90
1799 Rooth sees a Trooth $10.00
1800 Rumble in the Jungle $7.95
1654 Sharing Circles - Reflections for Kids $22.00
1610 Signs of God's Love $10.95
1819 Stand Tall $20.00
990 Stories About Abdu' l-Baha (PB) India BPT $3.75
988 Stories for Young Bahá'ís (PB) $7.95
987 Stories of Abdu'l-Baha (HB) UK $20.00
985 Stories of Baha'u'llah (PB) GR $21.95
986 Stories of the Greatest Holy Leaf (HB) UK $26.95
1871 Storm in a Teacup $9.95
1575 The Bab: The Centr al Figures,Vol 1,HB (43CHD015) $26.95
1576 The Bab: The Centr al Figures,Vol 2,HB (43CHD016) $26.95
1645 The City and the Hear t $12.50
1566 The Elegant Miss Osa Bearly $7.95
813 The Garden Of Baha'u'llah (PB)I $19.10
309 The Gift (PB) $6.50
1723 The Incomparable Friend $38.60
768 The Naming of  Femi's Brother (PB) $10.85
Page 11 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1705 The Natural way to better babies $39.95
310 The Secret $6.50
311 The Story of Calvin Caterpillar $6.50
391 The Story of Daphne Duck (PB) $6.50
389 The Story of Frederick Fox (PB) $6.50
388 The Story of Percival (PB) $6.50
312 The Story of Riaz Redfin $6.50
313 The Story of Rosie Redbird $6.50
390 The Story of Warren Wallaby (PB) $6.50
1033 Three Golden Crowns (PB) $12.95
386 Toby's Boy(PB) $6.50
1763 Varqa Volume 1 $32.50
1764 Varqa Volume 2 $32.50
1345 Virtue Teddy Bears (Service) $26.50
1446 Virtues in Me (Song Book) $17.95
1804 Virtues Reflection Cards with bag $40.00
392 What a Mess $6.50
387 Ziba and the new k ittens $6.50
1864  Baha'i Conference - Sydney 2009 $10.00
1655 Ensanha (Parviz Mohajeri) $22.00
1565 Huququ'llah Conference $18.00
1492 The Baha'i Gardens of Haifa $25.00
1636 The Hands of the Cause of God (DVD Set) $85.00
1825 The Promise of All Ages $32.00
1726 The Promise of world Peace $21.40
1572 Pilgrimage - A Sacred Experience $12.00
1449 Arising to Serve - Ruhi Book 2 (BDS) $6.00
1817 Baha'is Chairperson manual $7.10
1538 BEC School Information Kit $1.20
1312 Beginning Teacher Training $20.00
1324 Breezes of Confirmation $5.00
1268 Covenant: Its meaning, Or igins $12.50
795 Drawing On The Power  Of The (PB)PPWord $15.00
1879 Enkindle 1 (Book and CD) $21.00
1880 Enkindle 2 (Bood and CD) $28.00
DVDs
Educational M aterial
Page 12 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
794 FLICKERINGS (PB)BPA $8.95
1544 Fundamental Ver ities, 5 ,To Serve Covenant $14.00
1543 Fundamental Ver ities,4,Every Believer is $14.00
1546 Fundamental Ver ities,6,Building New Civ ilization $14.00
1283 Games for Study Circles (PB) MAL $8.00
1829 Ghamoose Kitabe Aqdas $49.95
1616 Learn Well This Tablet $45.95
1039 Lifeblood Of The Cause(PB)-48CHI065 $11.45
1629 LSA Handbook  (1 to 4 Copies rate) $35.00
1815 Peace Pack (Set of 4 books and 2 CDs) $55.00
1448 Reflections on the Life of Spirit - Ruhi Book 1 (BDS) $5.00
952 Release the Sun (PB) US $19.35
1881 Ruhi Book 3 Activities (Book and CD) $26.00
1882 Ruhi Book 3a Activities (Book and CD) $21.00
1335 Ruhi Book 6 (Persian) $10.00
1336 Ruhi Book 7 (Persian) $20.00
1632 Some Guidanc e for LSAs related to Mental Illnes s & Its Treat $8.95
993 Spiritual Conques t/Planet (PB) PP $9.75
1773 Spiritual Enterprise $41.95
1454 Teaching Classes Grade 1 - Ruhi Book 3 (BDS) $8.00
1453 Teaching Classes Grade 2, Ruhi Book  3a  (Old Book 5 BDS) $9.00
1452 Teaching the Cause - Ruhi Book 6 (BDS) $8.00
403 The Multicultural Planet $24.95
1450 Twin Manifestations - Ruhi Book 4 (BDS) $8.00
81 Valley of Search $10.88
326 Virtues Wallet Cards $0.40
1325 Walking in the Straight Path, PP $5.00
1451 Walking Together  on a Straight Path - Ruhi Book 7 (BDS) $8.00
1370 A4 Gift Bag $2.95
1371 A5 Gift Bag $2.50
1434 Bookmark- Mum I love you $2.95
1765 Gift of Life (Card/prayer for New Born) $2.95
400 Gift Voucher - $20 $20.00
1113 Gift Voucher - $50 $50.00
1894 Pen w/ quote re Education (Assorted Colours) (TAG) $1.00
1587 Small Poem Frame $15.90
Gift Ideas
Page 13 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1495 Teacher Appreciation Magnet $0.50
1873 The Essentials Pack $36.00
1875 The Mystic Pack $32.00
1063 Baha'i World Centre Cards-50POS013 $4.40
1838 Birthday Card (Female) $1.00
1839 Birthday Card (Male) $1.00
1855 Greeting Card  FL01 $1.00
1854 Greeting Card  FL02 $1.00
1848 Greeting Card  FL10 $1.00
1850 Greeting Card  FL16 $1.00
1852 Greeting Card  FL18 $1.00
1851 Greeting Card  FL19 $1.00
1843 Greeting Card  FL23 $1.00
1842 Greeting Card  FL38 $1.00
1847 Greeting Card FL14 $1.00
1846 Greeting Card FL40 $1.00
1841 Greeting Card FL43 $1.00
166 A Gift of Prayers $2.95
1481 A Pace for Grace $24.95
1943 Baha'i Prayers $3.50
171 Baha'i Prayers & Holy Writings (Mal) (07PRB022) $5.95
887 Behold Me (HB) UK(11CMP020) $28.90
1612 Calm Handbook  - A Communal Appr oach to Learning Meditation $35.00
1487 Day Break (PB) GR $31.95
1164 Devotional Meeting $28.00
285 Forgiveness (03SAC061) $11.75
382 God's Big Book of Virtues $28.95
487 God's Big Handbook  for the Soul $29.95
381 God's Big Instruction Book (HB) $27.95
1753 Guided Meditations $29.95
845 Hidden W ords (PB) US $7.90
591 Hidden W ords Trade, US (01SAC090) $18.00
82 Meditation $21.50
759 On Wings of Destiny $18.50
585 Practice of the Presence of God, OW $21.95
Greeting Cards
Meditation & Inspiration
Page 14 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1422 Prayers & Thoughts for Peace (BPA) $5.50
1722 Prayers of Ecstasy (Large Print) KP $16.85
786 Reciting the Verses of God (HB) $20.00
85 Reflections $25.00
578 Refresh & Gladden My Spir it, trade, US $19.95
576 Refresh and Gladden My Spir it, UA $0.80
1832 Selection of Prayers and Hidden W ords $19.00
1594 The Earth is but One Country (Poster) $20.00
354 The Hidden W ords & Selected Holy Writing (01SAC082) Mal $5.95
1338 The Ocean of Healing $3.95
1165 Thy Name is My Healing $9.95
1043 Baha'i Faith:An Into BL-61HUN020 $3.25
1041 Baha'i Faith:An Intr BL-56ESP020 $3.25
1040 Baha'i Faith:An Intro BL-57FIN020 $3.25
1049 Dios Y Sus/God His Messenger-71SPN042 (Spanish) $6.00
1045 On Becoming A Baha' i(PB)-48CHI155 $2.15
1050 World Economy Of Baha…-73VIE231 $2.20
557 A Green Future for Humanity $1.20
1559 Baha'i Faith (Earth pamphlet) $0.55
1062 Baha'i Faith In The W orld Comm-44PAM010 $0.40
1060 Baha'i Faith PA-48CHI025 $1.00
1056 Baha'i Marriage (PAM)BPA-44PAM024 $0.15
355 Baha'u'llah - God's Messenger to Humanity $0.20
1468 Children's Spiritual Development -  Pamphlet $0.25
370 Christianity & the Baha' i Faith $0.30
1074 Consultation (PAM)-44PAM031 $0.15
1469 Devotional Gather ings - Pamphlet $0.25
117 Earth Charter - Pamphlet (Baha'i International Community) $0.20
115 Ecology $0.20
1558 Family Life (pamphlet) $0.25
1061 Hi, I'm A Baha'i-44PAM080 $0.25
118 International Legis lation for Environment & Development $0.20
1633 Junior Youth Empowerment - Pamphlet $0.25
1314 Mind Body And Spir it $0.25
113 Prayer and Meditation $0.20
Multilingual
Pamphlets
Page 15 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1054 Promise Of World Peace P-73VIE160 $2.20
1064 Prosperity of Humankind $1.80
339 Racism  A Baha'i Perspective $0.35
1467 Reflections On the Life of Spirit - Pamphlet $0.25
492 The Baha'i Faith - blue A5 pamphlet $0.55
498 The Baha'i Faith and the Ar ts $0.15
119 The Baha'i Faith, How it Began $0.20
555 The Economics of Human Prosperity - A Baha'i Perspective $1.20
556 The Family - A Baha'i Perspective $1.20
270 Two Wings of a Bird booklet $0.85
998 Vision of Race Unity (Pam) US $1.10
1762 Walking the Spiritual Path - An Invitation to Baha' i Communi $0.25
695 What is the Baha'i Faith  (Persian) $1.10
114 Words of Inspiration $0.20
878 Baha'i Marriage and Family Lif e (PB) $21.75
877 Baha'i Parenting Program (PB) $6.50
945 Briliant Stars(PB)GR $22.50
927 Consent Of Parents (PB) UA $11.95
1432 Dear Mum $14.95
385 Education - a Baha'i Perspective $1.00
841 Family Life (PB) I $3.95
808 Foundations  For A Spiritual/(PB)USBPT $19.95
822 Guidelines For Parents (PB) IndiaBPT(33bAH070) $3.20
1440 In Praise Of Mothers $9.95
1431 Little book of Motherhood $6.95
750 Marriage Can Be Forever (PB) $34.95
748 Marriage: Fortress for Well Being (PB) $19.95
1433 Mothers with Love $17.95
524 Mothers, Fathers and Children 33BAH135 $18.50
1292 Peace Pack (Vol 3A) $24.00
1293 Peace Pack (Vol 3B) $24.00
1290 Peace Pack (Vol. 2) $20.40
525 Positive Family Therapy $17.00
90 Sexuality, Relationships and Spiritual $29.45
347 Telling Tales $20.95
1406 The Family Vir tues Guide (B) $29.40
Parenting & Family Issues
Page 16 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
458 The Light of  Unity - The Family $1.80
1728 The Quest - Helping Our  Children Find Meaning and Pur pose $31.95
536 The Virtues Project - Educator's Guide $59.00
348 To Be a Mother $23.95
408 Virtues Cards pack -Butterfly (purple border) $26.00
1057 Virtues Educators Cards-Faces (Pack)33BAH223 $25.95
938 Beyond Disarmament(PB)UK $2.35
104 Circle of Unity $23.75
921 Cooperative Peace Strategies $23.95
1719 Freedom to Believ e - Upholding the Standar d of the Universal $2.00
504 From Global Crash to World Identity $13.95
535 Global Governance and the Lesser Peace $28.95
100 Growing Into Peace $18.85
1797 One World One People $28.00
764 Overcoming Barriers to Unity (PB) $21.55
540 Peace: More than an End to W ar (PB) $6.50
778 Prelude To Lesser Peace (PB) $9.00
776 Processes of the Lesser Peace $28.95
451 Racial Unity - an Imperative for Social progress $21.30
331 Rethinking Justice $5.45
1570 The Baha'is in Iran.  A cry from the hear t $11.50
111 The Promise of World Peace $0.80
542 The Promise of World Peace (05UHJ164) $4.30
1013 Towards the Most Great Justice (PB) UK $23.75
1802 Turning Point - Selected Messages Universal House of Justice $24.00
1310 Adiyyih-Hadarat-i-Mahbub, CP HP $17.50
1884 Al Mokhtaro Men Resaleh Dalil Eltabligh ( Arabic) $4.95
1514 Asreh Jadid - Baha'u'llah and the New Er a (Persian) $36.95
595 Athari-i-Qalam-i-Ala Vol. 1 - Kitab-i-Mobin (HB) $56.95
593 Athar-i-Qalam-i-Ala, Vol. 2 $58.95
610 Baha'i Faith, Payam-i-Asman (HB) GB $33.95
697 Baha'i Prayer - English/Persian (PB)  (Yellow) 07PRB030 $3.50
1704 Baha'is and The Future of Iran ( Persian) $12.50
643 Baha'u'llah - Inspirer (Persian) $2.25
639 Baha'u'llah (Per) $2.20
Peace and Social Issues
Persian & Arabic Titles
Page 17 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1413 Chishmi Yi Mahabbat -  Prayers $5.95
669 Concordance to Iqan - Qamoos Iqan (persian) $31.55
1946 Concordance to Kitab-i-Aqdas $50.00
1948 Concordance to Kitab-i-Aqdas $50.00
1945 Concordance to the Kiatab- i-Aqdas $50.00
1810 Dawn Breakers (Tarikh Nabil) (Persian - HC $90.00
635 Dianat Baha' i An Emerging Global (Persian) $35.75
1411 Duzd Dar Shab (Thief in the Night -  Persian) $35.95
1569 Farid Dictionary $30.00
652 Ganjineh Hudooda Ahk am (HB) Pak $39.95
1813 Kalamat-i-Maknooneh (Hidden W ords Persian/Arabic) Carmel $15.00
647 Khatirat-i-Noh Saleh $55.00
1885 Kitab El Iqan (The Book of Certitude) Arabic $25.00
1344 Kitab-i-Aqdas (Persian/Arabic) (HP) $65.00
653 Kitab-i-Iqan (HB)- Persian $45.95
654 Kitab-i-Iqan (PB) - Persian $19.95
641 Life of the Bab $64.95
1673 Ministry of the Custodians, Doraneh Ghiyadat Har esan Amr'u'l $45.00
667 Mofavezat (Some Answered Questions) Per $19.95
1886 Monajat (Arabic) Prayes and Meditation $20.40
677 Montakhabati-Az Makatib 4 (HB) $65.95
699 Munajat-i- Shoghi Effendi (Persian/Arabic) $25.00
1445 Nafahat-i-Zuhur (Revelation of Baha'u'llah Vol1) $60.55
684 Nazmeh Jahani Baha' i $25.05
671 Qamos-I Mofavezat (Concordance to Some Answered Questions) $27.95
665 Reality of Humankind - Zuhur va Haghighat- I Insan $21.50
675 Ruhi Book 1 (Persian) (46PER176) $20.00
1180 Ruhi Book 2 (Persian) (46PER177) $20.00
1281 Ruhi Book 3 (Persian) $22.00
676 Ruhi Book 4 (Persian) $22.00
637 Search for a Just Society (Per) $35.00
696 Shining Star - Setareh Derakhshandeh $14.30
623 Taghrirat Dar Bariyai Kitabi-i-Aqdas (HB) $49.95
1672 Tarbiryat va taleem dar  maraheleh roshdeh ensan $25.00
512 The Hidden W ords - Pers, Ara, Eng (HB) $16.95
600 Will/Testament of Abdu'l-Baha (HB) Aus $16.65
1168 Ya Ilahi (46PER430) $13.95
Page 18 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1460 What's Character Got To Do W ith It? $4.95
1600 Healing the W ounded Soul $28.00
565 To Be a Father $23.95
1652 Can We Dance? $28.95
1706 Dear Dad $15.95
1315 Keys to Parenting Your Anxious Child $16.95
1405 10 Secrets of Abundant Happines s $16.95
1418 1001 Ways to Relax $24.95
1334 50 Ways To Let Go and Be Happy $24.95
1309 A Thousand Paths to Happiness $14.95
97 Ageing: Challenges  & Opportunities $18.85
863 Alzheimer's Disease, An Eclipse Before Sunset $8.50
1552 Baha'i Burial and the Baha' i Funeral Service $6.80
1729 Conscious Courtship - finding Someone to Lov e for the Rest $31.95
910 Consultation (PB) GR $39.95
1742 Death: The Door  to Heaven $6.50
96 Developing Genius $28.10
92 Fire & Gold $45.70
1401 Happiness in a Nutshell $9.96
812 Health & Healing, Compilation ( PB) I $5.95
455 Health for All $7.60
1639 Living in a Godless World, Stress & Mental $8.99
336 Managing with the W isdom of Love $50.00
537 Nutritional Healing $25.00
760 On the Front Lines $36.95
1893 Revelation & Social Reality $20.00
1441 Secrets for Success & Happiness $13.95
269 Spiritual Being - A User's Guide $42.00
1888 The Door to the Missing Link $19.00
1716 The Power of Prayer (US) $25.95
240 The Purpose of Physical Reality (29WRE160) $20.20
1889 The Social Imperative in Personal Salvation $31.00
1890 Towards the Summit of  Reality $58.00
1892 Violence and Abuse $14.50
1760 Wave Watcher $21.15
Personal Development
Personal & Family Guidance
Page 19 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1455 Why me? Spiritual Guide to GrowingThrough Test $13.00
1022 Winning Spiritual Battles $9.70
1123 Abdu'l-Baha, Photo (6x10), B&W (Formal) $4.00
1132 Abdu'l-Baha, Photo ups  30 (6x9, B&W, Hands) $4.00
1137 Abdu'l-Baha, Photo ups  31 (Young, Brown) 6x9 $4.00
1136 Abdu'l-Baha, Photo ups  37 (6x9, Image) $4.00
1135 Abdu'l-Baha, Photo UPS 40 ( 6x9, Formal, close up) $4.00
1121 Abdu'l-Baha, Photo UPS 68 ( 6x9) Formal, Horizon $4.00
1117 Baha'i Temples Poster ups 92 (Medium) $7.95
1116 Bahji Garden UPS 44 (6x9) $4.00
1593 Blessed Is the Spot (Poster) $20.00
1138 Commemorative Stamp of Terraces $7.95
1124 Declaration Room UPS 82 Photo ( 6x9) $4.00
1425 Golden Rule Pos t Card $0.50
1122 Greatest Name, Photo (B&W, 6x9, Explain) UPS 24 $4.00
1131 Greatest Name, Photo (Star, 6x9) UPS 63 $4.00
1119 Greatest Name, ups 22 6x9, Oval $4.00
1130 Greatest Name, ups 59 Photo (6x9, Gold/Red) $4.00
1595 Is there any Remover (Poster) $20.00
1693 Shoghi Effendi Resting Place UPS49 $4.00
1532 Shrine of the Bab (Day) ( Poster) $20.00
1592 Shrine of the Bab (Night) (Poster) $20.00
1115 Shrine of the Bab (w/ Terraces)  UPS 79 (6x9) $4.00
231 The Golden Rule Page ( 53POS090) $1.00
1597 Thy name is my healing (Poster) $20.00
1596 True life is not $20.00
123 Logic and Logos $24.30
853 A Messenger of Joy (GB) $19.95
590 A Wayfarer's Guide to Bringing the Sacred Home $26.95
1111 Advancement of Women $29.60
431 Assisting the Traumatized Soul $28.90
1775 Blueprint for a New World $28.95
926 Closer Than Your Life Vein(PB)I (32BAH030) $9.55
836 Death -The Messenger Of Joy $6.95
Photos & Posters
Science & Religion
Spiritual Development
Page 20 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
80 Dimensions  in Spirituality $39.95
703 Fifth Dimension, The (PB) OW $38.95
146 God Loves Laughter $26.10
1862 How to be Happy All the Time $16.95
711 In Search of Certitude (PB) $15.30
342 Life, Death and Immor tality $18.85
289 Light after Death $19.60
497 Pathways to Transformation $20.00
949 Resonances $24.95
818 The Glorious Journey To God $26.00
84 The Odyssey of the Soul $24.55
332 The Psychology of Spirituality $30.00
1490 The Reality of  Man (US) $21.95
1759 Unto God Shall W e Return $6.25
1641 A Privilege So Priceless, Becoming a Better  Teacher of … $39.00
214 After-Life $0.35
1071 Assistance Prayer Card (07PRB908) $0.25
1523 Baha'i Prayers (US HB) (07PRB020) $16.00
1070 Children Prayer Card (07PRB907) $0.25
1073 Death Prayer Card (07PRB91) $0.25
835 Deepening $6.95
1402 Felilcity Wishes - Little Book of Happiness $10.95
1788 Gems from the World's Great Scriptures $21.50
1741 God's 19 Great Little Tranquilizers $4.95
1554 Hope Happens ! $14.95
1721 It's Not Your Fault $26.50
1305 Journey to the Father $14.95
1068 Justice Prayer Card (07PRB905) $0.25
1069 Justice Prayer Card (07PRB906) $0.25
1072 Morning Prayer Card (07PRB910) $0.25
1066 O Son of Spirit (Dark Green) -07PRB903 $0.25
1790 Psyche and Eros - Baha'i Studies in a Spiritual Psychology $50.00
1642 Responding, 101 Ques tions Often Asked of Baha'is $96.00
1803 Seeking the Wisdom of the Heart $26.50
1067 Spirtual Growth Prayer- 07 PRB 904 $0.25
437 The  Divine Art of Living $20.20
Spiritual Grow th & Transformation
Page 21 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
1743 The Greatest News $5.20
1400 The Little Book of Happiness $6.95
1352 The Path of Love $23.95
1732 The Power of the Covenant - Persian $8.95
1065 Unity Prayer Cards (07PRB902) $0.25
405 A Concise Encyclopaedia of  Christianity (PB) $27.25
919 A Concise Encyclopedia Of  Hinduism(PB)OW $34.95
1466 A Concise Encyclopedia of Buddhism, OW (PB) $29.95
587 A Concise Encylopedia of Islam, OW (PB) $34.95
132 A Short History of Buddhism $23.95
420 A Short History of Islam (PB) $25.10
399 A Short Intro to Old Test. Prophets $20.70
411 A Short Introduction to Judaism $21.95
994 A Short Reader in Judaism (PB) OW $20.70
528 A Wider Vision - A History of the World $27.55
414 Accents of God $19.90
881 Bahau'llah and the Holy Bible $2.95
134 Celebrate (141N1022)  (PB) $29.95
917 Christianity Of Jesus(HB)GR $13.78
923 Christianity Renewed Vol 1 ( PB) I $8.70
924 Christianity Renewed Vol 2 ( PB) $8.70
925 Christianity Renewed Vol 3 ( PB) $8.70
918 Concise Encyclopedia Of Judaism(PB)OW $34.95
847 Emergence (PB) UK $18.85
704 Essays on Hindiuism, (PB) II $19.95
582 Ethics in the World Religions, OW(PB) $47.95
514 Faith and Belief : the Difference Between Them $49.95
1529 For the sake of one God $12.00
816 God & The Universe Of Faiths (PB) $31.95
579 God Faith and the New Millenium, ( PB) OW $32.95
137 He Cometh W ith Clouds $32.70
416 Hinduism & the Baha' i Faith $16.25
717 Hour of the Dawn (HB) $35.95
713 I Shall Come Again  ( HB) volume 1 $36.95
848 Images of Eternity (PB) OW $21.30
503 Islam and the Baha' i Faith $37.95
World Religions/Comparative Religions
Page 22 of 23
Hidden Words Catalogue
As at 1 October 2009
BookType Code Product Name Unit Price
725 Lord of Lords (HB) volume II $55.95
393 Love, Power and Justice $21.75
753 Miracles & Metaphors (PB) $34.65
128 Mirror of the Divine $26.70
144 Mysticism in the World Religions $30.00
124 On The Shoulder s of Giants $16.90
1457 One Common Faith $10.00
766 One God Many Faiths  One Garden (HB) $33.95
775 Prince of Martyrs (PB) $9.45
513 Religious Truth for our Time $21.95
1521 Scriptures in the World Religion $32.95
444 Seeing the Light of  World Faith $16.90
589 Seeking Faith: Is Religion Really W hat,(PB) $23.00
964 Selections from Old and New Tes taments (PB) $21.50
976 Selections from the Writings of E. G. Browne (PB) $50.30
864 The Baha'i Faith & Islam (PB) ABSCAN $20.70
825 The Gardeners Of God (PB) OW $25.50
1574 The Glory of the Father (25WRE075) $24.00
135 The Golden Rule ( Book) $33.95
824 The Great Call (PB) K $9.95
140 The Heart of the Gospel $21.00
143 The New Gospel $17.95
422 The Phenomenon of  Religion $65.95
1147 The Unfoldment of  World Civilization(04SAC212) $11.95
1027 True to this Earth (PB) $29.20
1005 Ultimate Vis ions (PB) OW $28.65
999 Way Out of the Dead End (PB) GR $13.65
Page 23 of 23